
ZEUS PU EST

+80°C

-40°C

本公司保留随时更改产品规格及停止生产的权利，恕不另行通知。 
We reserve the right either to alter speci ications and discontinue products without prior notice

技术参数 · TECHNICAL DATA
型号 内径 最小壁厚 最大壁厚 重量 耐负压 弯曲半径 每卷长度 体积

CODE Ø INT. MIN WALL TH. MAX WALL TH. WEIGHT VACUUM BENDING COIL LGTH. VOL.

mm mm mm g/m m H2O mm m m3

OZ010300000000* 30 1,2 3,7 340 9 130 30 0,07

OZ010320000000* 31,8 1,2 3,7 360 9 140 30 0,08

OZ010350000000* 35 1,3 3,9 400 9 160 30 0,08

OZ010380000000* 38,1 1,3 3,9 440 9 180 30 0,12

OZ010400000000* 40 1,5 4,2 530 9 190 30 0,12

OZ010450000000* 45 1,5 4,3 610 8 200 30 0,15

OZ010520000000* 50,8 1,5 4,7 730 8 215 30 0,17

OZ010600000000* 60 1,5 4,9 910 8 230 30 0,30

OZ010630000000* 63,5 1,5 4,9 960 8 240 30 0,32

OZ010650000000* 65 1,5 4,9 980 8 240 30 0,32

OZ010700000000* 70 1,5 5,2 1020 8 250 30 0,35

OZ010760000000* 76,2 1,7 5,4 1190 8 270 30 0,38

OZ010800000000* 80 2 6 1400 7 290 30 0,40

OZ010900000000* 90 2 6 1570 7 380 30 0,59

OZ011000000000* 100 2 6,3 1740 7 420 30 0,65

OZ011020000000* 102 2 6,3 1770 7 420 30 0,66

透明酯基TPU软管
Ester based TPU hose

Transparent, ester-based TPU spiral hose, reinforced with 
dark grey, anti-shock rigid PVC spiral. Wall thickness from 
1,2 mm to 2,0 mm. The perfectly smooth inner surface 

guarantees maximum flow. Good resistance to abrasion and bend-
ing. On request, it is availbale in AS version with copper wire (Cod. 
OZ 02).
 • Transport of dust, chips and highly abrasive granules. Particularly

suitable for the plastics, ceramics and woodworking industries under 
severe conditions of use.

抗震硬质PVC螺旋线增强 
Anti-shock rigid PVC spiral

EOLO PU EST (cod. OU 01) p.31

EOLO PUP EST (cod. OP) p.33

1,2-2

同系列产品
 ITEMS IN THE SAME SERIES

以上报告的技术数据均在温度23℃，50%
湿度下测量.
The technical data here reported have been 
measured at 23°C with 50% umidity.

*如有需求，请与我们的销售办公室联
系，以获得更多的信息和数据.
*Available on request,contact our sales office
for more info and quantities.

透明酯基TPU螺旋软管，深灰色抗震硬质PVC螺旋线
增强。 壁厚在1.2mm-2.0mm之间。

完美的光滑外层使介质流动性最大化。良好的耐磨性、耐曲
折性。根据要求，可提供铜丝增强(Cod. OZ 02)版本。

 • 输送粉尘、碎片及高磨性颗粒。
特别适用于塑料、陶瓷和木工行业等环境恶劣的场合。

Ø mm 30-102
型号. OZ
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